ANCHORAGE BOARD OF EDUCATION

> o & & o

MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2023 Period 2

LAST FY
GENERAL FUND (1) Period
REVENUES
0999 BEGINNING BALANCE
TOTAL 0999 BEGINNING BALANCE
3,176,072.95
RECEIPTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
AD VALOREM TAXES
1111 GENERAL PROPERTY TAX -1,168.76
1111 PERSONAL PROPERTY TAX .00
1111 GEN PROP TAX PREPAY .00
1113 PSC PROPERTY TAX .00
1113 PSC PROPERTY TAX-TANGIBLE .00
1115 DELINQUENT PROPERTY TAX -380.80
1117 MOTOR VEHICLE TAX 20,204.69
TOTAL AD VALOREM TAXES
18,655.13
INCOME TAXES
1131 OCCUPATIONAL LICENSE TAX 54,363.00
TOTAL INCOME TAXES
54,363.00
PENALTIES & INTEREST ON TAXES
1140 PENALTIES & INTEREST ON TAXES 2,572.23
TOTAL PENALTIES & INTEREST ON TAXES
2,572.23
OTHER TAXES
1191 OMITTED PROPERTY TAX 19,512.91
TOTAL OTHER TAXES
19,512.91
REVENUE OTHER LOCAL GOVERNMENT UNITS
1280 REVENUE IN LIEU OF TAXES .00

TOTAL REVENUE OTHER LOCAL GOVERNMENT UNITS
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YEAR BUDGET AVATILABLE
TO DATE APPROP BUDGET
3,314,704.88 3,314,704.88 .00
.00 4,688,407.00 4,688,407.00
.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
.00 .00 .00
.00 8,750.00 8,750.00
.00 23,750.00 23,750.00
.00 133,496.00 133,496.00
23,838.42 287,000.00 263,161.58
23,838.42 5,156,403.00 5,132,564.58
59,865.00 815,000.00 755,135.00
59,865.00 815,000.00 755,135.00
.00 13,000.00 13,000.00
.00 13,000.00 13,000.00
18,549.89 29,500.00 10,950.11
18,549.89 29,500.00 10,950.11
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
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ANCHORAGE BOARD OF EDUCATION

MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2023 Period 2

LAST FY
GENERAL FUND (1) Period
TUITION
1310 TUITION FROM INDIVIDUALS .00
1320 TUIT FRM OTH GOVT SRCS W/IN ST .00
1340 OTHER TUITION .00
1340 KINDERGARTEN TUITION .00
TOTAL TUITION
.00
EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
1510 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS 2,719.64
TOTAL EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
2,719.64
STUDENT ACTIVITIES
1740 STUDENT FEES 64.00
1740 STUDENT FEES-EXTRA CURRICULAR .00
TOTAL STUDENT ACTIVITIES
64.00
OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
1919 OTHER RENTAL INCOME .00
1920 CONTRIBUTIONS/DONATIONS .00
1980 REFUND OF PRIOR YR EXPENDITURE .00
1990 MISCELLANEOUS REVENUE 4,362.71
1990 CONCECO ANNUITY REFUND .00
1990 MEDICAID REIMBURSEMENT -96.79
1990 CENTENNIAL CELEBRATION .00
TOTAL OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
4,265.92
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
102,152.83
REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
STATE PROGRAM
3111 SEEK PROGRAM 106,140.00
TOTAL STATE PROGRAM
106,140.00
OTHER STATE FUNDING
3120 OTHER STATE FUNDING .00
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ANCHORAGE BOARD OF EDUCATION —. o

MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2023 Period 2

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE
GENERAL FUND (1) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET
3126 SUB SALARY REIMB (STATE) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
3128 AUDIT REIMBURSEMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL OTHER STATE FUNDING
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
EXPENDITURE REIMBURSEMENTS
3130 NATIONAL BOARD CERT TEACHER .00 .00 .00 10,000.00 10,000.00
3131 STATE MISCELLANEOUS REIMBURSE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL EXPENDITURE REIMBURSEMENTS
.00 .00 .00 10,000.00 10,000.00
REVENUE IN LIEU OF TAXES/STATE
3800 REVENUE IN LIEU OF TAXES/STATE 1,429.55 720.78 1,441.56 8,500.00 7,058.44
TOTAL REVENUE IN LIEU OF TAXES/STATE
1,429.55 720.78 1,441.56 8,500.00 7,058.44
REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS
3900 STATE ON-BEHALF PAYMENTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
107,569.55 53,790.78 107,581.56 691,589.00 584,007.44
OTHER RECEIPTS
BOND ISSUANCE
5100 BOND SALE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
5110 BOND PRINCIPAL PROCEEDS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL BOND ISSUANCE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
INTERFUND TRANSFERS
5210 FUND TRANSFER .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
5220 INDIRECT COSTS TRANSFER .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
SALE OR COMP FOR LOSS OF ASSETS
5311 SALE OF LAND & IMPROVEMENTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
5312 LOSS COMP - LAND & IMPROVEMNTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
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ANCHORAGE BOARD OF EDUCATION
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2023 Period 2

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE
GENERAL FUND (1) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET
5332 LOSS COMP - BUILDINGS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
5341 SALE OF EQUIPMENT ETC .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
5342 LOSS COMP - EQUIPMENT ETC .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL SALE OR COMP FOR LOSS OF ASSETS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL OTHER RECEIPTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL RECEIPTS
209,722.38 211,867.33 276,116.80 6,828,742.00 6,552,625.20
TOTAL REVENUE
3,385,795.33 211,867.33 3,590,821.68 10,143,446.88 6,552,625.20
Report generated: 09/07/2022 13:06 Page 4

User: 9006jtra
Program ID: glkymnth



ANCHORAGE BOARD OF EDUCATION
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2023 Period 2

er erp solution

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE
GENERAL FUND (1) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET
EXPENDITURES
1000 INSTRUCTION
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES 6,217.42 8,198.75 10,695.83 2,914,820.00 2,904,124.17
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 6,296.36 15,348.53 15,432.44 534,678.00 519,245.56
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES .00 .00 .00 535,000.00 535,000.00
0600 SUPPLIES 16,602.61 21,095.37 29,998.77 114,465.00 84,466.23
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL 1000 INSTRUCTION
29,116.39 44,642.65 56,127.04 4,098,963.00 4,042,835.96
2100 STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES .00 .00 .00 192,414.00 192,414.00
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS .00 .00 .00 12,277.00 12,277.00
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 500.00 500.00
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 2,234.40 .00 2,148.90 2,618.00 469.10
0600 SUPPLIES .00 .00 .00 850.00 850.00
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00 1,065.00 1,065.00
TOTAL 2100 STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES
2,234.40 .00 2,148.90 209,724.00 207,575.10
2200 INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF SUPP SERV
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES .00 3,981.71 3,981.71 644,969.00 640,987.29
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS .00 177.19 177.19 48,914.00 48,736.81
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV 7,793.00 3,002.13 10,093.13 34,491.00 24,397.87
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES .00 .00 .00 10,600.00 10,600.00
0600 SUPPLIES 2,654.62 364.49 1,225.08 23,667.16 22,442.08
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00 2,250.00 2,250.00
TOTAL 2200 INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF SUPP SERV
10,447.62 7,525.52 15,477.11 764,891.16 749,414.05
2300 DISTRICT ADMIN SUPPORT
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES 20,177.58 13,892.46 22,188.69 170,246.00 148,057.31
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS -2,203.98 7,033.58 8,205.38 73,309.00 65,103.62
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV 8,177.52 616.72 8,327.26 47,615.00 39,287.74
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 6,726.13 971.20 6,660.83 104,700.00 98,039.17
0600 SUPPLIES 1,347.25 1,416.78 1,565.40 23,750.00 22,184.60
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS 1,823.25 .00 2,562.88 2,000.00 -562.88
0840 CONTINGENCY .00 .00 .00 478,911.88 478,911.88
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ANCHORAGE BOARD OF EDUCATION
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2023 Period 2
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LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE
GENERAL FUND (1) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET
TOTAL 2300 DISTRICT ADMIN SUPPORT
36,047.75 23,930.74 49,510.44 900,531.88 851,021.44
2400 SCHOOL ADMIN SUPPORT
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES 36,802.54 24,240.46 35,172.66 319,399.00 284,226.34
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 2,916.44 1,781.34 2,265.54 31,315.00 29,049.46
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 933.00 933.00 1,864.00 931.00
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 524.84 .00 .00 7,500.00 7,500.00
0600 SUPPLIES 294.14 157.85 333.85 7,000.00 6,666.15
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL 2400 SCHOOL ADMIN SUPPORT
40,537.96 27,112.65 38,705.05 367,078.00 328,372.95
2500 BUSINESS SUPPORT SERVICES
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES 30,926.50 23,210.79 33,607.50 360,257.00 326,649.50
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 5,937.01 5,030.25 7,135.10 63,639.00 56,503.90
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV 2,423.36 .00 .00 40,728.00 40,728.00
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES .00 .00 .00 10,000.00 10,000.00
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 15,838.13 3,302.10 3,582.10 17,726.00 14,143.90
0600 SUPPLIES 3,723.64 916.09 916.09 7,500.00 6,583.91
0700 PROPERTY 4,004.00 1,017.54 6,995.54 119,000.00 112,004.46
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS 797.91 350.00 350.00 1,350.00 1,000.00
TOTAL 2500 BUSINESS SUPPORT SERVICES
63,650.55 33,826.77 52,586.33 620,200.00 567,613.67
2600 PLANT OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES 26,478.11 21,949.08 35,839.03 238,258.00 202,418.97
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 7,700.39 4,870.01 6,140.17 77,396.00 71,255.83
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV 7,854.42 7,601.43 10,261.72 62,009.00 51,747.28
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES 69,419.48 23,646.80 48,335.07 2,645,005.84 2,596,670.77
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 3,161.67 4,444 .97 5,671.24 11,000.00 5,328.76
0600 SUPPLIES 37,020.87 4,733.10 4,908.90 148,390.00 143,481.10
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
0900 OTHER ITEMS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL 2600 PLANT OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE
151,634.94 67,245.39 111,156.13 3,182,058.84 3,070,902.71
5200 FUND TRANSFERS
0900 OTHER ITEMS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL 5200 FUND TRANSFERS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
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ANCHORAGE BOARD OF EDUCATION
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2023 Period 2

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE
GENERAL FUND (1) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
333,669.61 204,283.72 325,711.00 10,143,446.88 9,817,735.88
TOTAL FOR GENERAL FUND (1)
3,052,125.72 7,583.61 3,265,110.68 .00 -3,265,110.68
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ANCHORAGE BOARD OF EDUCATION : ; e MIIS

MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2023 Period 2

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE
SPECIAL REVENUE (2) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET
REVENUES
0999 BEGINNING BALANCE
TOTAL 0999 BEGINNING BALANCE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
RECEIPTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
1510 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS 24.23 44,89 75.82 .00 -75.82
TOTAL EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
24.23 44 .89 75.82 .00 -75.82
STUDENT ACTIVITIES
1740 STUDENT FEES-CHROMEBOOKS 14,308.72 9,270.00 25,188.32 .00 -25,188.32
TOTAL STUDENT ACTIVITIES
14,308.72 9,270.00 25,188.32 .00 -25,188.32
OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
1920 CONTRIBUTIONS/DONATIONS 7,170.63 4,987.50 29,377.36 32,290.00 2,912.64
TOTAL OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
7,170.63 4,987.50 29,377.36 32,290.00 2,912.64
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
21,503.58 14,302.39 54,641.50 32,290.00 -22,351.50
REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
STATE PROGRAM
3111 SEEK PROGRAM .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL STATE PROGRAM
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
RESTRICTED
3200 RESTRICTED STATE REVENUE 62,116.89 .00 58,875.19 103,484.00 44,608.81
TOTAL RESTRICTED
62,116.89 .00 58,875.19 103,484.00 44,608.81
REVENUE IN LIEU OF TAXES/STATE
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ANCHORAGE BOARD OF EDUCATION . /y munis'

MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2023 Period 2

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE
SPECIAL REVENUE (2) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET
3800 REV IN LIEU OF TAX/STATE--USF .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL REVENUE IN LIEU OF TAXES/STATE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
62,116.89 .00 58,875.19 103,484.00 44,608.81
REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES
RESTRICTED THROUGH THE STATE
4500 RESTRICTED FED THRU STATE -8,899.34 .00 -168,392.22 157,216.00 325,608.22
TOTAL RESTRICTED THROUGH THE STATE
-8,899.34 .00 -168,392.22 157,216.00 325,608.22
TOTAL REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES
-8,899.34 .00 -168,392.22 157,216.00 325,608.22
OTHER RECEIPTS
INTERFUND TRANSFERS
5210 FUND TRANSFER .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL OTHER RECEIPTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL RECEIPTS
74,721.13 14,302.39 -54,875.53 292,990.00 347,865.53
TOTAL REVENUE
74,721.13 14,302.39 -54,875.53 292,990.00 347,865.53
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MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2023 Period 2

SPECIAL REVENUE (2)

EXPENDITURES

1000 INSTRUCTION

0100
0200
0300
0400
0500
0600
0700
0800
0840
0900

SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV
PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES
OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
SUPPLIES

PROPERTY

DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS
CONTINGENCY

OTHER ITEMS

TOTAL 1000 INSTRUCTION

2200 INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF SUPP SERV

0100
0200

SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV
OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
SUPPLIES

PROPERTY

DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS

LAST FY
Period

43,209.
158.
905.

540.

14,493.
3,250.

62,556.

TOTAL 2200 INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF SUPP SERV

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

TOTAL FOR SPECIAL REVENUE (2)
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-78,095.32

BUDGET
APPROP

63,945.
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17,852.00
269,770.21

78,095.32
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ANCHORAGE BOARD OF EDUCATION S _ _ _. VRIS

MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2023 Period 2

LAST FY MONTH BUDGET AVAILABLE

CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND (310) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET

REVENUES

0999 BEGINNING BALANCE

TOTAL 0999 BEGINNING BALANCE

.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
RECEIPTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
1510 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS 64.12 119.76 202.13 .00 -202.13
TOTAL EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
64.12 119.76 202.13 .00 -202.13
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
64.12 119.76 202.13 .00 -202.13
REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
RESTRICTED
3200 RESTRICTED STATE REVENUE 18,124.00 .00 18,124.00 36,248.00 18,124.00
TOTAL RESTRICTED
18,124.00 .00 18,124.00 36,248.00 18,124.00
TOTAL REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
18,124.00 .00 18,124.00 36,248.00 18,124.00
OTHER RECEIPTS
INTERFUND TRANSFERS
5210 FUND TRANSFER .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL OTHER RECEIPTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL RECEIPTS
18,188.12 119.76 18,326.13 36,248.00 17,921.87
TOTAL REVENUE
18,188.12 119.76 18,326.13 36,248.00 17,921.87
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ANCHORAGE BOARD OF EDUCATION NS "e% Munis
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MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2023 Period 2

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE
CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND (310) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET
EXPENDITURES
5100 DEBT SERVICE
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES .00 .00 .00 36,248.00 36,248.00
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL 5100 DEBT SERVICE
.00 .00 .00 36,248.00 36,248.00
5200 FUND TRANSFERS
0900 OTHER ITEMS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL 5200 FUND TRANSFERS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
.00 .00 .00 36,248.00 36,248.00
TOTAL FOR CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND (310)
18,188.12 119.76 18,326.13 .00 -18,326.13
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ANCHORAGE BOARD OF EDUCATION S _ _ _. VRIS

MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2023 Period 2

LAST FY MONTH BUDGET AVAILABLE

BUILDING FUND (FSPK) (320) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET

REVENUES

0999 BEGINNING BALANCE

TOTAL 0999 BEGINNING BALANCE

.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
RECEIPTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
AD VALOREM TAXES
1111 GENERAL PROPERTY TAX .00 .00 .00 276,431.00 276,431.00
1115 DELINQUENT PROPERTY TAX .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL AD VALOREM TAXES
.00 .00 .00 276,431.00 276,431.00
EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
1510 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS 685.86 1,866.05 3,149.56 .00 -3,149.56
TOTAL EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
685.86 1,866.05 3,149.56 .00 -3,149.56
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
685.86 1,866.05 3,149.56 276,431.00 273,281.44
REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
RESTRICTED
3200 RESTRICTED STATE REVENUE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL RESTRICTED
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
OTHER RECEIPTS
INTERFUND TRANSFERS
5210 FUND TRANSFER .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL OTHER RECEIPTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
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ANCHORAGE BOARD OF EDUCATION
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2023 Period 2

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE
BUILDING FUND (FSPK) (320) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET
TOTAL RECEIPTS
685.86 1,866.05 3,149.56 276,431.00 273,281.44
TOTAL REVENUE
685.86 1,866.05 3,149.56 276,431.00 273,281.44
Report generated: 09/07/2022 13:06 Page 14

User: 9006jtra
Program ID: glkymnth



ANCHORAGE BOARD OF EDUCATION NS "e% Munis

L4 . atyler erp solution

MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2023 Period 2

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE
BUILDING FUND (FSPK) (320) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET
EXPENDITURES
5100 DEBT SERVICE
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES .00 .00 .00 276,431.00 276,431.00
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL 5100 DEBT SERVICE
.00 .00 .00 276,431.00 276,431.00
5200 FUND TRANSFERS
0900 OTHER ITEMS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL 5200 FUND TRANSFERS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
.00 .00 .00 276,431.00 276,431.00
TOTAL FOR BUILDING FUND (FSPK) (320)
685.86 1,866.05 3,149.56 .00 -3,149.56
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ANCHORAGE BOARD OF EDUCATION
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2023 Period 2

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE
CONSTRUCTION FUND (360) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET
REVENUES
0999 BEGINNING BALANCE
TOTAL 0999 BEGINNING BALANCE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
RECEIPTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
1990 MISCELLANEOUS REVENUE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
OTHER RECEIPTS
INTERFUND TRANSFERS
5210 FUND TRANSFER .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL OTHER RECEIPTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL RECEIPTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL REVENUE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
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MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2023 Period 2

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE
CONSTRUCTION FUND (360) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET
EXPENDITURES
4700 BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
0600 SUPPLIES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL 4700 BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS
00 00 .00 00 00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL FOR CONSTRUCTION FUND (360)
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
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ANCHORAGE BOARD OF EDUCATION
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2023 Period 2

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE
DEBT SERVICE FUND (400) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET
REVENUES
RECEIPTS
REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS
3900 STATE ON-BEHALF PAYMENTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
OTHER RECEIPTS
BOND ISSUANCE
5100 BOND SALE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
5110 BOND PRINCIPAL PROCEEDS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL BOND ISSUANCE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
INTERFUND TRANSFERS
5210 FUND TRANSFER .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL OTHER RECEIPTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL RECEIPTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL REVENUE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
Report generated: 09/07/2022 13:06 Page 18

User: 9006jtra
Program ID: glkymnth



ANCHORAGE BOARD OF EDUCATION

MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2023 Period 2

DEBT SERVICE FUND (400)
EXPENDITURES
5100 DEBT SERVICE

0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS
0900 OTHER ITEMS

TOTAL 5100 DEBT SERVICE

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

TOTAL FOR DEBT SERVICE FUND (400)
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ANCHORAGE BOARD OF EDUCATION
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2023 Period 2

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE
FOOD SERVICE FUND (51) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET
REVENUES
0999 BEGINNING BALANCE
TOTAL 0999 BEGINNING BALANCE
1,381.47 .00 58,383.06 58,383.06 .00
RECEIPTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
1510 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS 2.26 230.89 267.05 150.00 -117.05
TOTAL EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
2.26 230.89 267.05 150.00 -117.05
FOOD SERVICE
1611 REIMBURSABLE SCHOOL LUNCH PROG .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1612 REIMBURSABLE SCH BREAKFAST PRG .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1613 REIMBURSABLE SPECIAL MILK PROG .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1621 NON-REIMBURSABLE LUNCH PROG .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1622 NON-REIMBURSABLE BREAKFAST PRG .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1623 NON-REIMBURSABLE MILK PROGRAM .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1624 NON-REIMBURSBLE A LA CARTE PRG .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1629 NON-REIMBURSBLE OTHER FOOD PRG 1,083.66 6,839.85 6,373.75 12,500.00 6,126.25
1629 MY SCHOOL BUCKS RECEIPTS 6,508.75 13,262.25 15,605.66 38,000.00 22,394.34
1630 SPECIAL FUNCTIONS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL FOOD SERVICE
7,592.41 20,102.10 21,979.41 50,500.00 28,520.59
OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
1920 CONTRIBUTIONS/DONATIONS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1980 REFUND OF PRIOR YR EXPENDITURE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1990 MISCELLANEOUS REVENUE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
7,594.67 20,332.99 22,246.46 50,650.00 28,403.54
REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
RESTRICTED
3200 RESTRICTED STATE REVENUE .00 .00 .00 1,350.00 1,350.00
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ANCHORAGE BOARD OF EDUCATION

MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2023 Period 2

LAST FY
FOOD SERVICE FUND (51) Period
TOTAL RESTRICTED
.00
REVENUE IN LIEU OF TAXES/STATE
3800 REVENUE IN LIEU OF TAXES/STATE .00
TOTAL REVENUE IN LIEU OF TAXES/STATE
.00
REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS
3900 STATE ON-BEHALF PAYMENTS .00
TOTAL REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS
.00
TOTAL REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
.00
REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES
RESTRICTED THROUGH THE STATE
4500 RESTRICTED FED THRU STATE .00
TOTAL RESTRICTED THROUGH THE STATE
.00
CHILD NUTRITION PROGRAM DONATED COMMODIT
4950 CHILD NUTR PRG DONATED COMMOD .00

TOTAL CHILD NUTRITION PROGRAM DONATED COMMODIT
.00

TOTAL REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES

.00
OTHER RECEIPTS
INTERFUND TRANSFERS
5210 FUND TRANSFER .00
TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS
.00
SALE OR COMP FOR LOSS OF ASSETS
5341 SALE OF EQUIPMENT ETC .00
5342 LOSS COMP - EQUIPMENT ETC .00
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ANCHORAGE BOARD OF EDUCATION

MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2023 Period 2

LAST FY
FOOD SERVICE FUND (51) Period
TOTAL SALE OR COMP FOR LOSS OF ASSETS
.00
TOTAL OTHER RECEIPTS
.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS
7,594.67
TOTAL REVENUE
8,976.14
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ANCHORAGE BOARD OF EDUCATION S _ _ _. VRIS

MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2023 Period 2

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE
FOOD SERVICE FUND (51) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET
EXPENDITURES
3100 FOOD SERVICE OPERATION
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES .00 14.96 14.96 106,328.00 106,313.04
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS .00 5.18 5.18 36,395.00 36,389.82
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV 178.00 .00 .00 3,700.00 3,700.00
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES .00 .00 .00 5,027.00 5.,027.00
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES .00 34.98 34.98 1,100.00 1,065.02
0600 SUPPLIES 140.87 260.40 260.40 105,000.00 104,739.60
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS 152.50 290.49 290.49 200.00 -90.49
0840 CONTINGENCY .00 .00 .00 58,383.06 58,383.06
TOTAL 3100 FOOD SERVICE OPERATION
471.37 606.01 606.01 316,133.06 315,527.05
5200 FUND TRANSFERS
0900 OTHER ITEMS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL 5200 FUND TRANSFERS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
471.37 606.01 606.01 316,133.06 315,527.05
TOTAL FOR FOOD SERVICE FUND (51)
8,504.77 46,694.68 106,991.21 .00 -106,991.21
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ANCHORAGE BOARD OF EDUCATION
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2023 Period 2

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE
IAFTER SCHOOL /SUMMER PROGRAMS ( Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET
REVENUES
0999 BEGINNING BALANCE
TOTAL 0999 BEGINNING BALANCE
3,330.42 .00 707.68 708.68 1.00
RECEIPTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
TUITION
1340 OTHER TUITION 70.00 .00 21,330.00 2,000.00 -19,330.00
TOTAL TUITION
70.00 .00 21,330.00 2,000.00 -19,330.00
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
70.00 .00 21,330.00 2,000.00 -19,330.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS
70.00 .00 21,330.00 2,000.00 -19,330.00
TOTAL REVENUE
3,400.42 .00 22,037.68 2,708.68 -19,329.00
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ANCHORAGE BOARD OF EDUCATION
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2023 Period 2

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE
AFTER SCHOOL /SUMMER PROGRAMS ( Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET
EXPENDITURES
3200 DAY CARE OPERATIONS
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES .00 .00 498.75 1,685.00 1,186.25
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS .00 .00 38.15 26.00 -12.15
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 500.00 500.00
0600 SUPPLIES .00 92.85 92.85 497.00 404.15
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
0840 CONTINGENCY .00 .00 .00 .68 .68
0900 OTHER ITEMS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL 3200 DAY CARE OPERATIONS
.00 92.85 629.75 2,708.68 2,078.93
5200 FUND TRANSFERS
0900 OTHER ITEMS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL 5200 FUND TRANSFERS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
.00 92.85 629.75 2,708.68 2,078.93
TOTAL FOR AFTER SCHOOL/SUMMER PROGRAMS (52)
3,400.42 -92.85 21,407.93 .00 -21,407.93
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ANCHORAGE BOARD OF EDUCATION

MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2023 Period 2

LAST FY

RUST AND AGENCY FUNDS (7000) Period

MONTH
TO DATE

TO DATE

BUDGET
APPROP

AVAILABLE
BUDGET

.. =
*$s% Munis
.’ytylererpsolution

REVENUES

0999 BEGINNING BALANCE

TOTAL 0999 BEGINNING BALANCE

67,986.16
RECEIPTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
1510 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS 82.40
TOTAL EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
82.40
OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
1920 CONTRIBUTIONS/DONATIONS .00
1920 CENTENNIAL CELEBRATION .00
1920 BROWNING FUND .00
1920 ALUMNI ASSOCIATION .00
1920 BLANKENSHIP DONATION .00
1920 AUDITORIUM RENOVATION .00
TOTAL OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
.00
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
82.40
TOTAL RECEIPTS
82.40
TOTAL REVENUE
68,068.56
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ANCHORAGE BOARD OF EDUCATION
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2023 Period 2

LAST FY MONTH BUDGET AVAILABLE

RUST AND AGENCY FUNDS (7000) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET

EXPENDITURES

2600 PLANT OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE

0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES .00 .00 .00 4,000.00 4,000.00
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS .00 .00 .00 750.00 750.00
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
0600 SUPPLIES .00 1,975.00 1,975.00 27,096.00 25,121.00
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
0840 CONTINGENCY .00 .00 .00 27,718.44 27,718.44
TOTAL 2600 PLANT OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE
1,975.00 1,975.00 59,564.44 57,589.44
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
.00 1,975.00 1,975.00 59,564.44 57,589.44
TOTAL FOR TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS (7000)
68,068.56 13,191.46 72,347.23 .00 -72,347.23
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MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2023 Period 2
REPORT OPTIONS

Fiscal Year/Period for reports 2023 2
Include page break between funds? Y
Include expenditure detail? N

Include Percent Used?

Include Last FY Actuals? Y
Thru (P)eriod or (T)otal for vear P
Include Prior FY 2 Actuals? N
Include Encumbrances? N

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Jon Travis **
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